PRODUCT SPECIFICATION camera solutions
C4023 / NEW 3-29-16
International  Standards
Organization Registered Firm;
 ISO 9001 Quality System
Sarix® IWP Series Vandal Resistant Wedge
UP TO 2 MEGAPIXEL, H.264, DAY/NIGHT IP DOMES
Product Features

1 = Clear Dome
IMP 3 2 1 — 1 E SExample: IMP321-1ES
HOW TO ORDER
14.00 (5.51)
3.50
(1.38)
4.60
(1.81)
8.30
(3.27)
18.00 (7.09)
0.30
(0.12)
12.00
(4.72)
D = Mini Dome
L = L Shape
W = Wedge Dome
1 = Singe Gang
2 = Dobuble Gang
4 = 4S
10.70 (4.21)
4.28 (1.69)
4.2
8 (
1.6
9)
4.1
3
(1
.62
)
3.6
1
(1
.42
)
4.2
8 (
1.6
9) 2.3
0
(0
.90
)
2.3
0
(0
.90
)
1.2
8
(0
.50
)
1.9
2
(0
.75
)
1.5
2
(0
.60
)
4.28 (1.69)
4.28 (1.69)
3.64
(1.43)
4.58 (1.80)
4.28 (1.69)
4.9
7 (